Variable (reference) Baseline value Sensitivity analysis value

Population coverage of HPV-based screening program (Cremer et al., 2017; Maza et al., 2018)
Provider-collection 81%
Self-collection 18% 5%

Results visit compliance (Cremer et al., 2017; Maza et al., 2018)b

Provider-collection 100%
Self-collection 97% 60%; 80%

Cryotherapy compliance (Cremer et al., 2017; Maza et al., 2018)b

Provider-collection 100%
Self-collection 97% 60%; 80%

Colposcopy compliance (Cremer et al., 2017; Maza et al., 2018)b,c

Provider-collection 53.6%
Self-collection 53.6% 39.7%

Treatment compliance following histologic diagnosis of CIN2 (Cremer et al., 2017; Maza et al.,
2018)b,c

Provider-collection 52.4%
Self-collection 52.4% 29.7%

Test sensitivity/specificity for CIN2+ (Jeronimo et al., 2014)
careHPV (provider-collection) 0.78/0.89
careHPV (self-collection) 0.67/0.87 0.78/0.89

Test sensitivity/specificity, colposcopy (Cremer et al., 2016)d Threshold of CIN2+
0.46/0.95

Threshold of CIN1+
0.98/0.03

Eligibility for cryotherapy (Cremer et al., 2017; Gage et al., 2009)
No lesion or CIN1 90%
CIN2 85%
CIN3 75%
Cancer 10%

Effectiveness of cryotherapy to treat CIN2, CIN3 (Sauvaget et al., 2013; Cremer et al., 2010; Campos
et al., 2019)e

88%

Proportion of women retaining an HPV infection following cryotherapy (Starks et al., 2014) 15%
Effectiveness of treatment with cryotherapy or LEEP to treat CIN2, CIN3 following colposcopy

(Chirenje et al., 2001)e
94%

Proportion of women retaining an HPV infection following colposcopic diagnosis and treatment (Ryu
et al., 2012; Kreimer et al., 2012)

10%

Direct medical costs (2017 US$)
careHPV test (provider-collection) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019)f $8.73
careHPV test (self-collection)g $11.37 Health promoter time cost: 50%–150% of

baseline value
Equipment cost: 50%–200%
Programmatic cost: 50%–200%

Cryotherapy (clinic) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019)e,h $11.47
Colposcopy and biopsy (hospital) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $89.39
LEEP (hospital) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $46.50
Pap (hospital; follow-up after treatment at hospital) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $4.36
Simple hysterectomy $827

Direct non-medical costs
Women's transportation (round-trip, clinic) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $0.78 50%–150% of baseline value
Women's transportation (round-trip, hospital) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $3.10 50%–150% of baseline value
Women's transportation (round-trip, cancer center) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019) $8.27 50%–150% of baseline value

Women's time costs (Dirección general de estadística y censos (DIGESTYC), 2013)i

Screening visit (provider-collection) (Campos et al., 2015b; Campos et al., 2019)j $5.32 50%–150% of baseline value